6/12/2018 City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: More 1 of 699 Council File: 18-0008-S26-Request to add documents to the file
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Collaborate Carolina Peters <carolina.peters@lacity.org>

Fwd: More 1 of 699 Council File: 18-0008-S26-Request to add documents to the file

1 message

Staci Roberts <staci.roberts@lacity.org> Tue, Jun 12, 2018 at 11:42 AM
To: Carolina Peters <carolina.peters@lacity.org>

Carol,

Please add to CF.

Thanks

---------- Forwarded message-----------

From: John White <john.white@lacity.org>

Date Thu, Jun 7, 2018 at 3:24 PM

Subject: Fwd: More 1 of 699 Council File: 18-0008-S26-Request to add documents to the file

To: Staci Roberts <stac:.roberts@Iacity.org>, Michael Espinosa <michael.espinosa@lacity.org>

please add this email and attachments to Council file 18-0008-s26 as a communication from the public

---------- Forwarded message----------

From: Lauren Littrell <Imlittreil@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, Jun 7, 2018 at 3.21 PM

Subject: More | of 699 Council File: 18-0008-S26 Request to add documents to the file

To: john.white@lacity.org, michael.espinosa@I|acity.org
Cc: Andrew Westall <3ndrew.westali@lacity.org>

Good afternoon

Can | olease have the attached documents added to Council File: 18-0008-S26.

Warm regards
Lauren Littrell

Lauren M Littrell, Attorney
LOS ANGELES.C A LMLITTRE LL@.GMAIL. COM. 62 6.324.1440
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CF 18 0008 s26 Lassen North.jpg

" Bm SITE LOCATION: North side of Lassen
I Street from Mason Ave to De Soto Ave
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6/12/2018 CF 18 0008 s26 Lassen South.jpg

SITE LOCATION: South side of Lassen Street from Mason Ave to De Soto Ave
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6/12/2018 CF 18 0008 s26 Monogram Both.jpg

SITE LOCATION: Both sides of Monogram Avenue from
Simonds St to Kalisher St
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